Period of 
Completion 

Name & 
address of the 
Concerned 
Office 

Underground 33 kV XLPE 
400 Sq mm cable laying for 
drawl of new 33 kV O.H. line 
for Bantala-Gangajoara 2nd 
Circuit of Gangajoara 33/11 
kV Sub-Station under Garia 
Division 

Rs. 1643384.00 
(Sixteen  lakh 
forty three  
thousand three 
hundred eighty 
four only)  

Rs.1650.00 
(One thousand 
six hundred fifty 
only)+GST @18 
% 

Rs. 32900.00 
(thirty two 
thousand nine 
hundred only) 

30 (thirty)  
days 

Garia Divisional 
Office, WBSEDCL, 
Administrative 
Building (1st 
Floor), 
Hindusthan 
Moore, N.S.C. 
Bose Road. 
Kolkata –  
 700084 

1. Intending bidder should download the tender documents from the website http://www.wbtenders.gov.in directly with